If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us at (405) 778-8008. 

Exclusions for total job: Any wiring above 24V, carbon monoxide sensors, smoke detectors and 
anything not mentioned in this proposal. 

Continued on next page… 

The total price for the control work above is: $65,964.00  
Sixty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty-Four Dollars 

Erin Bevill 
Controls Manager 
EarthSmart Controls, LLC 

Company:   Signature:    

Date:   Printed Name:    

Title:   PO #:    

APRIL 2025

E603

TVO

DWG

08/15/25